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NMDA Luna Rosa Scholing Show, June 10, 2012

FINAL RESULTS

Rider Last

Test Rider First Name Name

A Renee Sharpnack

A Valerie Simpson

A Liz Aicher

B Hannah Radzinski

B  Valerie Simpson

B Kelly Wolpert

B Liz Aicher

C Hannah Radzinski

C Kelly Wolpert

C  Valerie Simpson

C Erlene Seybold-Smythe

1 Olivia Hakel

1 Tom Oler

1 Sarah Bond

1 Julie Wilson

2 Tom Oler

2 Kay Coen

2 Sarah Bond

3 Danny Sal Da Na

3 Kay Coen

3 Andrew James

1 Lauren Ogden

2 Marybeth Perez-Soto

2 Katrin Silva

2 Michelle Decanditis

2 Heidi Seizys

2 Marybeth Perez-Soto

3 Marybeth Perez-Soto

3 Heidi Seizys

3 Michelle Decanditis

3 Katrin Silva

1 Leilani Pai

2 Leilani Pai

1 Barbara Becker

1 Cathy Rocke

2 Cathy Rocke

Horse
Nico
Jiminy Cricket
Roy El's Passion

Da Vinci

Jiminy Cricket
Cree

Roy El's Passion

Da Vinci
Cree
Jiminy Cricket

Roy El's Passion

Mickey
Bandit
Rambler

Rowdy

Bandit
Frying Pan Sam
Rambler

WinDancer M-Iraz
Frying Pan Sam
Gilbriar Alamo

Dubonnet

Coquette
Luna
Luminous
Moby
Nico

Coquette
Moby
Luminous
Luna

Moki
Moki
Wybren

Avid Dancer

Avid Dancer

66.667
52.917
52.500

55.833

56.429
56.071
51.429

58.000
52.400
52.400

65.000

72.143
65.000
65.000
63.929
62.857

68.000
64.000
61.600
60.000

53.750

53.217

63.103

64.138

60.270

N

w
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Rider Last

Div Level Test Rider First Name Name
AA First 3 Danny Sal Da Na
AA First 3 Andrew James
AA First 3 Chrys Robinson
Open First 3 Barbara Becker
Open Second 1 Karen Nord
Open Second 3 Katrin Silva
Open  Fourth 1 Emily Keene
Open  Fourth 3 Emily Keene
High Point Awards
Intro AA Hannah Radzinski
Training AA Olivia Hakel
Training Open Marybeth Perez-Soto
First AA Danny Sal Da Na
First Open Cathy Rocke
Second Karen Nord
Fourth Emily Keene
Overall AA Hannah Radzinski
Overall  Open Marybeth Perez-Soto

Horse

WinDancer M-lraz
Gilbriar Alamo
JIM Sunny
JayHawk

Wybren

Heredero SMDR

JIM Sunny
JayHawk

Ducan

Ducan

Da Vinci

Mickey

Coquette
WinDancer M-Iraz
Avid Dancer
Heredero SMDR
Ducan

Da Vinci

Coquette

* This tie for second place was discovered after the show, so we do not know how the tie
would have been resolved

Score

62.903
54.194

60.645

60.967

64.000

57.143

68.571

61.250

73.125
66.667
72.143
62.903
64.138
64.000
68.571
73.125
72.143

Place

-



